
Plan Change 71 Submitter Contact Details

SubmitterID Submitter Name Could Gain Advantage Wish To Be Heard Contact Name Contact Organisation Contact Address Contact Email
PC71-0001 Paula No Yes 46 Nobeline Drive Rolleston 7678 pchaworth46@gmail.com
PC71-0002 Alistair Grant No Yes 148 Levi Road Rolleston 7614 alistairjg52@gmail.com
PC71-0003 Withdrawn - - - - - -
PC71-0004 Christchurch International Airport Limited (CIAL) No Yes Amy Hill Chapman Tripp PO Box 2510 Christchurch 8140 amy.hill@chapmantripp.com

PC71-0005 Ivan & Barbara Court No Yes
285 Lincoln Rolleston Road 
Rolleston  7615 barb.ivn@xtra.co.nz

PC71-0006 Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency No Yes Sarah White PO Box 1479 Christchurch 8011 sarah.white@nzta.govt.nz
PC71-0007 Christchurch City Council No Yes David Falconer PO Box 73012 Christchurch 8154 david.falconer@ccc.govt.nz
PC71-0008 Canterbury Regional Council (Environment Canterbury) No Yes Andrew Parrish PO Box 345 Christchurch 8140 regional.planning@ecan.govt.nz
PC71-0009 Foodstuffs (South Island) Properties Limited No Yes Alex Booker Anderson Lloyd Lawyers PO Box 13831 Christchurch 8141 alex.booker@al.nz
PC71-0010 Ministry of Education (the Ministry) No Yes Kate Graham Beca Ltd PO Box 13960 Christchurch 8141 kate.graham@beca.com
PC71-0011 Blaine Morch No No 10 Louis Lane Rolleston 7614 blaine@morch.co.nz


